SYNCOMM Confidential
E-Mail: sell@syncomm.com.tw
Web site: Http://www.syncomm.com.tw
Syncomm Technology Corp.
10F., No. 101, Sec. 2, Gongdao 5th Rd., East Dist., Hsinchu City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-3-5169188
Fax: +886-3-5169111

Roll = -90.0
Max Antenna Gain：2.5 dBi
13.  Ordering Information
TX Part Number Description Notes
1A5TI-I9QH-21T100 IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FPS Non MHF + shielding
1A5TI-I9QH-21T1PK IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FPS Non MHF + shielding
1A5TI-I9QH-31T100 IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FP Non MHF + Non shielding
1A5TI-I9QH-31T1PK IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FP Non MHF + Non shielding
RX Part Number Description Notes
1A5TI-I9QH-21T200 IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FPS Non MHF + shielding
1A5TI-I9QH-21T2PK IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FPS Non MHF + shielding
1A5TI-I9QH-31T200 IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FP Non MHF + Non shielding
1A5TI-I9QH-31T2PK IA9QH5 SY5-A24-F Module_FP Non MHF + Non shielding
Con
fid
en
tia